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Events and Programs: Registration Opens April 28

Stories, Signs and Songs
Friday, May 2 at 10:30

Join us for the last SSS until fall! We
will do all the rhymes, all the songs
and of course the parachute.

Mother Goose
Monday, May 5 and 12 at 10:30

Music, movement and
rhymes. Perfect for kids O to 5
along with their caregiver.

Learn English
Through Cooking
Tuesday, May 6, 11:00 to 1:00

Register for this fun and educational
cooking class. Learn English while you
make a yummy dish.
Location: Westlock Gospel Chapel.

Sensory Story Time
Wednesday, May 7 at 10:30

A low light, free movement
story time. Last one until fall.
Citizenship Test Prep

Mondays, May 12 and 26 at 1:00

Come learn all you need to know
to prep for your citizenship test.
New students always welcome.

Coming Next Month......Summer Reading Club Information

Fun Zone
Wednesday, May 7 at 3:30
Celebrate Mom!
Come make a personalized
Mother's Day Craft and play
some group games.
Our last one until the fall.

Adult Book Club
Thursday, May 8 at 5:30
Discuss our last read, all about
the 1950's and then pick up

copies of our next read
featuring the 1960's era.

Chef Awesome
Friday, May 9 at 10:30 and 3:30

Register for this fun program
with 2 times to choose from.
Chef Awesome will celebrate
mothers and help the kids make
a yummy and fun treat!

Spicy Saturday
Saturday, May 10
Drop in all day to pick up
the Spice of the Month

along with fun facts and a
recipe to try at home.

Read and Roll

Wednesday, May 21 to June 25
at10:30

In partnership with Westlock
Family Connections.
Please call 780 307 2444 ext. 2
to register.

Non Fiction Book Club
Monday, May 12 at 2:00

We will be discussing books
written by Malcolm Gladwell.

You and Me Book Club
Tuesday, May 13 at 10:30

The kids will enjoy a story, craft
and snacks then the grown ups
will discuss our latest read.

Adult Afternoons
Afternoon Movie

Thursday, May 1 at 2:00

Come watch "The Unbreakable
Boy" based on a true story.
Popcorn and kleenex provided.

Crafternoon
Thursday, May 22 at 2:00

Register to make a Garden
Pinwheel out of CD's. Sure to scare
away the birds from your berries.

Recipe Club
Monday, May 26 at 2:00

Join us for a Tea Party in honour of
Mother's Day and Victoria Day.
Please bring an appetizer or sweet
treat to share, plus the recipe.




